
Graduate Studies 

Department of Earth and Environmental Sciences  

http://science.uottawa.ca/earth/ 

Department of Physics  

https://science.uottawa.ca/physics/programs-of-study/graduate-studies 

Financial Support 

https://www.uottawa.ca/graduate-studies/students/awards/canadians-permanent-residents-doctorate 

Contact 

Department Professor Email 

Physics (or Engineering) Dr. Liam Kieser Liam.Kieser@uOttawa.ca  

Earth and Environmental Sciences / Chemistry Dr. Jack Cornett Jack.Cornett@uOttawa.ca  

Earth and Environmental Sciences Dr. Ian Clark idclark@uOttawa.ca  

 

Undergraduates 

Undergraduate Student Research Awards Program (USRA), deadline is February 

http://research.uottawa.ca/urop/internships-awards/usra-nserc 

Undergraduate Research Opportunity Program (UROP), deadline is October 

https://research.uottawa.ca/urop/undergrad-research-opportunity 

Work-Study Program 

https://www.uottawa.ca/financial-aid-awards/work-study-program 

Co-Op 

https://coop.uottawa.ca/en/coop-students 

Radiocarbon Training Program  

http://ams.uottawa.ca/Radiocarbon/Training.html 

radiocarbon@uottawa.ca 

Contact 

Lab Contact Email 

Accelerator Mass Spectrometry (AMS) Dr. Liam Kieset Liam.Kieser@uOttawa.ca  

Actinides Dr. Jack Cornett jack.cornett@uOttawa.ca  

Radiocarbon Carley Crann 
Sarah Murseli 

ccrann@uOttawa.ca 
smurseli@uOttawa.ca  

Radiohalides, Tritium Monika Wilk mwilk@uOttawa.ca  

Deep Geologic Repository (DGR) Dr. Ian Clark idclark@uOttawa.ca  
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